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# COMPANY NAME NAMES, COMPANY, ADDRESS PHONE NUMBER

Applicant(s):

1 Sabine Pass Liquefaction, LLC Patricia Outtrim
Government Affairs
Sabine Pass Liquefaction, LLC
700 Milam St.
Ste. 800
Houston  TX  77002

(713) 375-5212 
pat.outtrim@cheniere.com

 

  Lisa Tonery
Fulbright & Jaworski L.L.P.
666 Fifth Avenue
31st Floor
New York  NY  10103

(212) 318-3009 
ltonery@fulbright.com

 

Intervenor(s):

2 The American Public Gas Association William T. Miller
McCarter & English
1015 Fifteenth Street, N.W.
Twelfth Floor
Washington  DC  20005

(202) 296-2960 
wmiller@mccarter.com

 

  David Schryver
Executive Vice President
The American Public Gas Association
Suite C-4
201 Massachusetts Avenue, NE
Washington  DC  20002

(202) 464-0835 
dschryver@apga.org

 

3 American Petroleum Institute Benjamin Norris
Counsel
American Petroleum Institute
1220 L Street, N.W.

(202) 682-8000 
NorrisB@api.org



Washington  DC  (202) 682-8000

 

  David L. Wochner
K&L Gates, LLP
1601 K Street, N.W.
Suite 400
Washington  DC  20006

(202) 778-9100 
david.wochner@klgates.com

 

4 Sierra Club Nathan Matthews
Sierra Club Environmental Law Program
Sierra Club
85 Second Street, 2nd Floor
San Francisco  CA  94105

(415) 977-5695 
nathan.Matthews@sierraclub.org

 

  Natalie Spiegel
Sierra Club Environmental Law Program
Sierra Club
85 Second Street, 2nd Floor
San Francisco  CA  94105

(415) 977-5638 
natalie.spiegel@sierraclub.org

 


